Mistrzostwa Mazowsza Ul2
MEODZIESZYN, 22.05.2022

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
60 metréow chiopcow
FINAL

HREHORUK Krzysztof
GRANIAK Jakub
KRZYSKOW Jerzy
STASIEWICZ Tomasz
BALCERSKI Antoni

U WNE

60 metrow chtopcow
Bieg 1/ 4
1 HREHORUK Krzysztof

2 KRZYSKOW Jerzy
3 GRANIAK Jakub

4 KRYSZTOFIAK Aleksander

5 WOLSKI Gabriel
Bieg 2/ 4

1 STASIEWICZ Tomasz
2 BALCERSKI Antoni

3 DOMANSKI Mikotaj

4 KOT Michat

Bieg 3/ 4

1 SKNADAJ tukasz

2 BOLCZAK Jan

3 LISZEWSKI Antoni

4 ZYGADLO Maksymilian

Bieg 4/ 4

1 MALECKI Marcel

2 BIELECKI Stanistaw

3 ZIORKIEWICZ Karol

4 BOUCHET Joseph

5 IDZI Julian

6 DUKACZEWSKI Kajetan

300 metréw chtopcéw
Bieg 1/ 3
1 HREHORUK Krzysztof
2 TRZEPLA Michat
3 LABECKI Bartosz
4 DULNIAK Sebastian
Bieg 2/ 3

1 STASIEWICZ Tomasz
2 DOMANSKI Mikotaj
3 ZIORKIEWICZ Karol
4 MARCINKIEWICZ Jan

Bieg 3/ 3

1 HOFMAN Jacek
2 TOMASZEWSKI Konrad
3 MIRECKI Mateusz
4 LISZEWSKI Antoni
600 metrow chtopcéw
Bieg 1/ 1

1 PROCHOWNIK Jakub

2 ZOLADEK Jan Franciszek

3 KUBICKI Szymon
4 DUBRAWSKI Florian

80 metréw ppt M U12
Bieg 1/ 1
1 KAMINSKI Marcel

Rzut piteczkg palantowg M (150) U12

FINAL

1 WOLSKI Gabriel

2 KUBICKI Szymon
3 MIRECKI Mateusz
4 KRZYSKOW Jerzy

KRYSZTOFIAK Aleksander

14.08.2011
10.01.2011
28.02.2011
04.10.2011
17.01.2011
25.03.2011

14.08.2011
28.02.2011
10.01.2011
25.03.2011
31.07.2012

04.10.2011
17.01.2011
10.08.2012
11.07.2012

27.04.2011
09.01.2012
04.10.2011
23.05.2012

27.06.2012
07.08.2011
04.08.2011
08.01.2011
21.08.2013
08.02.2016

14.08.2011
19.09.2011
07.01.2011
30.01.2012

04.10.2011
10.08.2012
04.08.2011
12.04.2011

15.04.2011
24.02.2011
02.05.2011
04.10.2011

11.04.2012
27.09.2012
21.01.2011
02.02.2012

02.03.2011

31.07.2012
21.01.2011
02.05.2011
28.02.2011

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

KS Czempion Warszawa

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
UKS Filipides Teresin

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
KS Czempion Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
UKS Filipides Teresin

UKS Skalar Warszawa

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
OKS Skra Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

KS Orzet Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa
KS Orzet Warszawa

LKS Osuchéw

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil
RK Athletics Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
Ducla Academy Warszawa

UKS Diamond Athletics Biatoteka
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
OKS Skra Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna
UKS Otrebusy

UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa
UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa

UKS MTE Milanéwek

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
UKS Bieniewiczanka Bfonie
KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

UKS Skalar Warszawa

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa
KS Czempion Warszawa

11:50
Mz
Mz
Mz

11:00
Mz

8.47
8.97
9.16
9.22
9.33
9.41

8.39
8.54
9.01
9.24
9.54

9.12
9.27
9.62
9.82

9.44
9.84
10.00
10.51

9.34
9.49
9.80
11.20
11.43
12.00

45.08
45.74
47.14
47.26

50.22
50.72
51.03
51.23

50.22
50.72
51.03
51.22

2:01.93
2:02.21
2:08.05
2:09.54

16.84

37.5
37.0
32.5
32.5

PB

QPB

QPB
gB PB
PB

qB
PB

PB

PB

76,2



5 ZOtADEK Jan Franciszek 27.09.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 26.0
6 LISZEWSKI Antoni 04.10.2011 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa Mz 25.0
Skok wzwyz M U12
FINAL 10:50
1 PROCHOWNIK Jakub 11.04.2012 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 1.10
Skok w dal ze strefy M U12
FINAL 10:45
1 TOMASZEWSKI Konrad 24.02.2011 UKS Otrebusy Mz 4.05
2 SKNADAJ tukasz 27.04.2011 KS Orzet Warszawa Mz 3.94
3 BALCERSKI Antoni 17.01.2011 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.94
4 KAMINSKI Marcel 02.03.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 3.85
5 HOFMAN Jacek 15.04.2011 UKS lwiczna Nowa lwiczna MZ 3.80
6 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 3.78
7 KRYSZTOFIAK Aleksander 25.03.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin Mz 3.75
8 MARCINKIEWICZ Jan 12.04.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 3.68
9 BOLCZAK Jan 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 3.54
10 MALECKI Marcel 27.06.2012 LKS Osuchéw Mz 3.50
11 KOT Michat 11.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3.30
12 DUBRAWSKI Florian 02.02.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 3.27
13 ZYGADLO Maksymilian 23.05.2012 KS Orzet Warszawa Mz 2.88
14 IDZI Julian 21.08.2013 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.75
15 DUKACZEWSKI Kajetan 08.02.2016 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki Mz 2.46
2000 m chéd M U12
Bieg 1/ 1 10:40
1 KORZENIOWSKI Xawery 05.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 11:52.60
2 USS Franciszek 03.10.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 11:53.00
3 BOUCHET Joseph 08.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 13:51.52
4 JEDRZEJCZAK Gustaw 14.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 14:13.52
5 MACIEJSKI Michat 25.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15:10.23
6 DUPLICKI Igor 12.07.2011 SP im.gen Stanistawa Grzmota LD 15:16.66
KOBIETY/WOMEN
60 metrow dziewczat
FINAL 11:55
1 BORYS Paulina 18.02.2011 UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie MZ 8.98
2 MARSOP Antonina 14.05.2011 UKS Otrebusy Mz 9.18
3 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 9.31
4 RAFALSKA Barbara 21.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 9.56
5 PAWLUKOJC Emilia 03.03.2011 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 9.57
6 JANAS Joanna 11.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.96

60 metrow dziewczat
Bieg 1/5 11:17

BORYS Paulina
BOLCZAK Hanna
RAFALSKA Barbara
ZDRZALIK Natalia
SNIADOCH Wiktoria
WOZNIAK Michalina

/5

PAWLUKOJC Emilia

JANAS Joanna

BODYCH Pola
STELMASZCZYK Magdalena
POTEPA Julia

PACEK Rozalia

/5

MARSOP Antonina
SZOPA Nadia
ROGOWSKA Zuzanna
ZAREBA Amelia
PECAK Emilia

/5

RATAJCZAK Zofia
BISTULA Antonina
WOSINSKA Aleksandra
STUBINSKA Michalina
WILCZEK Milena

2 AP QO OOhWNE N oA WNPR

O WN PR

Bieg 5/ 5

KOLENDA Zofia
WOZNIAK Michalina
STEPNIAK Lena
BOGUSLAWSKA Izabela

A OWNPE

18.02.2011
09.01.2012
21.01.2012
01.10.2012
08.09.2012
17.03.2011

03.03.2011
11.01.2011
17.03.2011
28.06.2013
12.05.2012
24.04.2015

14.05.2011
18.04.2012
01.05.2013
25.11.2011
31.10.2011

24.02.2011
19.08.2012
14.02.2011
21.04.2015
02.04.2012

29.03.2011
17.03.2011
05.09.2011
30.05.2011

UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
OKS Skra Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna
UKS Filipides Teresin

UKS Orzetki Warszawa

UKS MTE Milanéwek

RK Athletics Warszawa

UKS MTE Milanéwek

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
UKS Otrebusy

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki

UKS Otrebusy

RK Athletics Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

MKS Puttusk

UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna

RK Athletics Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna

UKS MTE Milanéwek

UKS Orzefki Warszawa

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa

8.97
9.23
9.49
9.78
9.82
10.03

9.61
9.78
10.39
10.90
11.06
11.99

9.28
9.93
10.00
10.39
10.68

10.61
11.56
12.00
13.46
14.09

9.29
9.53
10.02
10.04

PB



300 metrow dziewczat

Bieg 1/ 4

1 BANY Monika

2 BORYS Paulina
3 LESIUK Lena

4 BOLCZAK Hanna

Bieg 2/ 4

1 SNIADOCH Wiktoria

2 MILEWSKA Maja

3 JAWORSKA Matgorzata
Bieg 3/ 4

1 JOACHIMIAK Amelia

2 SIEDLEWSKA Lena

3 PROCNER Nina

4 MAJEWSKA Zuzanna
Bieg 4/ 4

1 TROCHONOWICZ Ida

Skok wzwyz K U12

FINAL

1 SEPELOWSKA Ewelina
2 SLIWINSKA Zuzanna

3 ZAREBA Amelia

4 TROCHONOWICZ Ida
4 KOZLOWSKA Justyna

Rzut piteczka palantowg (80) K U12

FINAL

1 KOLENDA Zofia

2 STEPNIAK Lena

3 PECAK Emilia

4 SIEDLEWSKA Lena
5 MAJEWSKA Zuzanna

Skok w dal ze strefy K U12

FINAL

BANY Monika
MARSOP Antonina
LESIUK Lena
RAFALSKA Barbara
PAWLUKOJC Klara
PAWLUKOJC Emilia
SZOPA Nadia

©CoO~NOOUTAWNE

BODYCH Pola

10 JOACHIMIAK Amelia
11 MILEWSKA Maja

12 ZDRZALIK Natalia

13 PROCNER Nina

14 JAWORSKA Matgorzata
15 PIKORA Patrycja

16 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna
17 WOSINSKA Aleksandra
18 BISTULA Antonina

19 POTEPA Julia

20 PACEK Rozalia

21 STUBINSKA Michalina

1000 m chéd K U10

Bieg 1/ 1

1 BOGUSLAWSKA lzabela

2 RATAJCZAK Zofia

3 SIWINSKA Jagoda

4 KOZLOWSKA Justyna
5 KRZYSZTOFIAK Lena
6 OLCZAK Jagoda

600 metrow K U12

Bieg 1/ 1

1 LIS Hanna
2 PALYSA AIicja
3 PAWLUKOJC Klara

STELMASZCZYK Magdalena

18.08.2011
18.02.2011
30.09.2011
09.01.2012

08.09.2012
15.12.2011
18.01.2012

01.07.2011
18.10.2011
04.02.2011
30.05.2013

25.11.2011

16.08.2011
19.07.2011
25.11.2011
25.11.2011
12.01.2012

29.03.2011
05.09.2011
31.10.2011
18.10.2011
30.05.2013

18.08.2011
14.05.2011
30.09.2011
21.01.2012
03.03.2011
03.03.2011
18.04.2012
28.06.2013
17.03.2011
01.07.2011
15.12.2011
01.10.2012
04.02.2011
18.01.2012
13.06.2011
01.05.2013
14.02.2011
19.08.2012
12.05.2012
24.04.2015
21.04.2015

30.05.2011
24.02.2011
16.02.2011
12.01.2012
11.01.2011
31.01.2012

04.01.2012
17.03.2011
03.03.2011

UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna
UKS Bieniewiczanka Btonie
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Filipides Teresin
KS Orzet Warszawa
UKS MTE Milanéwek

UKS Otrebusy

UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

KS Orzet Warszawa

MKS Puttusk
MKS Puttusk
MKS Puttusk
KS Orzet Warszawa
KS Orzet Warszawa

UKS MTE Milanéwek

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna
UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa
KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna
UKS Otrebusy

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
UKS MTE Milanéwek

UKS MTE Milanéwek

RK Athletics Warszawa

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
UKS MTE Milanéwek

UKS Otrebusy

KS Orzet Warszawa

UKS Iwiczna Nowa lwiczna
RK Athletics Warszawa

UKS MTE Milanéwek

MKS Puttusk

OKS Skra Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

UKS Otrebusy

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki

RK Athletics Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa

KS Orzet Warszawa

SP im.gen Stanistawa Grzmota
SP im. ptk Ludwika Gtowackiego

Ducla Academy Warszawa
Ducla Academy Warszawa
UKS MTE Milanéwek

47.67
48.88
50.41
52.68

52.82
54.26
55.17

58.63
58.84
58.99
59.86

1:00.99

1.20
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10

28.0
28.0
19.0
18.0
16.0

4.29
4.04
3.97
3.86
3.63
3.48
3.47
3.43
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.33
3.19
3.16
3.16
3.14
2.94
2.87
2.85
2.80
2.23

6:03.95
6:22.10
6:30.34
6:43.04
7:23.48
8:06.97

1:55.02
1:57.58
2:01.82

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

=PB

PB

PK
PK



